Name: Date:

Tribes Involved In Nez Perce Conflict
Code: EL1: SS

Directions: Finish the names of the tribes that were a part of the Nez Perce Conflict in 1877.
1.C

2. N

3.C

4. S

5.B

6. A

7.5

8. C

9.G

Do you know which tribes are located in Idaho, Montana, and Canada? Write down the names of tribes
that are located in Idaho, Montana, and Canada today.

IDAHO MONTANA CANADA



Answer sheet

Tribes Involved In Nez Perce Conflict
Code: EL1: SS

Directions: Finish the names of the tribes that were a part of the Nez Perce Conflict in 1877.
1. Crow

2. Nez Perce

3. Cree

4. Salish

5. Bannock

6. Assiniboine
7. Sioux

8. Cheyenne
9. Gros Ventre

Do you know which tribes are located in Idaho, Montana, and Canada? Write down the names of tribes
that are located in Idaho, Montana, and Canada today.

IDAHO MONTANA CANADA
Nez Perce Crow Sioux
Bannock Salish
Cree
Cheyenne
Assiniboine

Gros Ventre



